K-19
SINGLE- AND THREE-
PHASE DIN RAIL MOUNT
SOLID STATE RELAYS
� Ratings Up to 30 A (22.5 mm),
45 A (45 mm), or 25 A 3-Phase
� LED Input Status Indicator
� Integral Heat Sink Eliminates

SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Temperature:
-20 to 80°C* (-4 to 176°F)
Storage Temperature:
-40 to 100°C (-40 to 212°F)
Input-to-Output Isolation: 4000 Vrms
Input/Output-to-Ground Isolation:
4000 Vrms
Input-to-Output Capacitance:
8 pF (typical)
Operating Frequency: 40 to 63 Hz
Housing Material:
UL 940VD (self-extinguishing)
Weight: 600 g (1.3 lb)
* For 108 to 280 Vac input.
SSRDIN600DC20, $60. SSRDIN600DC35, $76.
SSR3PH600DC25, $189.
SSRDIN Series
Starts at
$53

A1
A2
L3
T3
ZC
ZC
L2
T2
ZC
ZC
L1
T1
ZC
ZC
Model No. Current A Output Voltage Input Voltage Output Type Size: mm (in)
SSRDIN280AC10 10 24 to 280 Vac 90 to 140 Vac Triac 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN280DC10 10 24 to 280 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc Triac 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN600AC20 20 48 to 600 Vac 90 to 140 Vac SCR 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN600DC20 20 48 to 600 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc SCR 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN600AC30 30 48 to 600 Vac 90 to 140 Vac SCR 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN600DC30 30 48 to 600 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc SCR 22.5 (0.9)
SSRDIN600AC35 35 48 to 600 Vac 90 to 140 Vac SCR 45.0 (1.8)
SSRDIN600DC35 35 48 to 600 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc SCR 45.0 (1.8)
SSRDIN600AC45 45 48 to 600 Vac 90 to 140 Vac SCR 45.0 (1.8)
SSRDIN600DC45 45 48 to 600 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc SCR 45.0 (1.8)
SSR3PH600AC25 25 48 to 600 Vac 90 to 140 Vac SCR 90.0 (3.6)
SSR3PH600DC25 25 48 to 600 Vac 4 to 32 Vdc SCR 90.0 (3.6)
AC/DC Control Specifications
Output Specifications
Voltage Range (Vrms) 48 to 600 Vac
Output Current 25